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FT 2793.560 - Viewing Windows Stainless steel

To cover display and operating instruments or cut-outs, and provide protection from dirt and
moisture as well as unauthorized access. Material stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304).

Features

Model No.

FT 2793.560

Product description

Equipped as standard with internal 130° hinges and all-round seal.

Material

Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)
Single-pane safety glass

Supply includes

Assembly components

Protection category IP to EN 60
529

IP 54

Note

Standard double-bit lock insert may be exchanged for lock inserts
27 mm, type A, and/or for lock system Ergoform-S (except H = 270
mm).

Dimensions

Width: 522 mm
Height: 600 mm
Depth: 38 mm
Width: 20.6 “
Height: 23.6 “
Depth: 1.5~
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Features

Visible area

Build depth for components (max.)

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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Viewing window width: 408 mm
Viewing window height: 543 mm
Viewing window width: 16.1 ~
Viewing window height: 21.4

31T mm
1227

1 pc(s).

6.175

6.5

76101000
4028177149656
EC002527
EC002527

27182204



