

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



FT2793.560

Viewing Windows

Since: 1/28/2026 (Source: ittal.com/us-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



FT 2793.560 - Viewing Windows Stainless steel

To cover display and operating instruments or cut-outs, and provide protection from dirt and moisture as well as unauthorized access. Material stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304).



Features

Model No.	FT 2793.560
Product description	Equipped as standard with internal 130° hinges and all-round seal.
Material	Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304) Single-pane safety glass
Supply includes	Assembly components
Protection category IP to EN 60 529	IP 54
Note	Standard double-bit lock insert may be exchanged for lock inserts 27 mm, type A, and/or for lock system Ergoform-S (except H = 270 mm).
Dimensions	Width: 522 mm Height: 600 mm Depth: 38 mm Width: 20.6 " Height: 23.6 " Depth: 1.5 "

Features

Visible area	Viewing window width: 408 mm Viewing window height: 543 mm Viewing window width: 16.1 " Viewing window height: 21.4 "
Build depth for components (max.)	31 mm 1.22 "
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	6.175
Gross weight	6.5
Customs tariff number	76101000
EAN	4028177149656
ETIM 9	EC002527
ETIM 8	EC002527
ECLASS 8.0	27182204